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

MILTON Heights 3-

bedroom apartment
and 1600sq.ft. office
space Appliances,

parking and small yard.
$2,000/mth plus utilities

and services. Available
May 1st. 905-854-
1687.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment
A/C, parking.
$800/month  includes
utilities. 102 Main
Street, South. Available
August 1st.
First/last/references.
Call 905-507-4982. _

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm apt.,
available immediately
$895/mth, utilities incl.
4-appl., parking, Con-
rad 905-693-0780.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BDRM, Acton.
Available immediately.
$750/mth, utilities in-
cluded. No pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-

3877.

2-BEDROOM suite,
Historic  building in
Rockwood, gas fire-
place $950/month.
ACTON 2-bedroom du-
plex, fabulous Victorian
home, $1,200/month.
ACTON

adorable 2-bedroom,
private fenced vyard,
$895/month. NEW
townhome Georgetown
South, $1,700/month.
All rentals plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell,
Johnson Associates
Realtor 905-877-5165.

ACTON large 2-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month plus hydro
and water. No pets.
References. Available
August 1st. Call 416-
663-7756.

ACTON large 2-bed-
room luxury apartment.
Brand new. Air, vard,
appliances.

$1,200/month.
416-888-9164.

Mike

ACTON, 1-bedroom
and 2-bedroom apart-
ments available imme-

diately. $790 and
$890/month all inclu-
sive. Call 519-853-
3309.

GEORGETOWN 1 and
2-bedroom apartments

$825/month and
$925/month. Available
immediately. Includes

heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-877-

publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for
redit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an app
rs if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be

AparlmenE &

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment,
$700/month plus hydro.
Call after 5:00pm
905-873-4072.

Flats F_o_r RenL

GEORGETOWN 1-
pedroom, main floor.
Private, with yard. Well
maintained. July. suit
quiet, non-smoker.
$900/mth inclusive (sat-
ellite optional), A/C.
Call 416-571-4228/905-
873-4981.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
S-appliances. Clean
and freshly painted. No
pets/smokers.
$1,000/month.
Available immediately.
Matthew Hill 416-892-
4723,

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available September
1st. Prefer couple.
$850/month  inclusive.
Firstlast. Call 905-877-
4194 after 4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN base-
ment apartment. New
Kitchen. Mature adult.
No smoking/pets.

August 1st. $750/month
inclusive. First/Last.
905-702-0716.

GEORGETOWN
charming 12' ceiling 2-
bedroom loft. Lots of
sunshine! Spacious

kitchen, separate laun-

dry. Must see!!
$975/month.  Available
August 1st. 416-707-
6272.

Housas_
For Rent

MILTON 2-bdrm bun-
galow main floor. 5 ap-
pliances, AC, hardwood
floors, addition on back,
large backyard. No
smoking/pets. Avail.
Sept 1st. $1300. (neg)
+ utilities. 905-876-
2032.

MILTON charming 4-
odrm Mattamy home.
Lrg corner lot, across
from park &
pond/wooded lot.
Many upgrades (incl.
fireplace, ensuite bath).

Available 7-18.
$1600/mth. Call 510-
301-4854.

MILTON Rental Brand
New Executive Style

home 2960sq.ft. $1850.
Call Amy 905-878-6232

HALTON Hills, renovat-
ed 3 bedroom country
bungalow on 1/2 acre,
S app!l., finished lower

level. Avail. immed.
$1150/mth. Call 905-
825-5539.

MILTON 2-bdrm,
4-appl., gas F/P,
$950/mth + share
utilities. Available Aug.
ist. Call Al 905-876-
0982 after 6pm.

A

e,

- Index: Real Estate 100-135 « Business 140-169
~ *Rentals 170-196 » Leisure 200-239  Community 240-299
Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom °

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.haftonsearch.com: ® Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947
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